MNS University of Agriculture Multan
2nd Merit List For BS Public Health
Open Merit
(Tuesday 12th of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Public Health Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 57480/-) up-to 15 Aug 2025 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department

of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I
(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Public

Health (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)
SSC HSSC Hafiz-
Qualifying Obtained/ Obtained/ e- Merit
S#  Application#  Candidate Name Father's Name Degree Total (%Age) Total (%Age) Quran %Age Remarks
1 6785 MUHAMMAD GHULAM YASEEN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1047/1100 ( 454/505 0 91.484 Fee Chalan
HASNAIN 95.182) (89.901) Missing
2 3794 BABAR ALI TALIB HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 980/1100 ( 494/555 0 89.034
89.091) (89.009)
3 6725 MUHMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 819/1100 ( 457/505 0 85.685 Fee Chalan
MUBEEN ASHFAQ 74.455) (90.495) Missing
4 2236 MISBAH KHAN HAFEEZ ULLAH F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1014/1100 ( 423/555 0 81.008
92.182) (76.216)
5 6661 RIDA FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAID  F.Sc. Pre-Medical 975/1100 ( 455/600 0 79.673 Fee Chalan
ASLAM 88.636) (75.833) Missing
6 6776 FAHEEM ABBAS TASAWAR ABBAS F.Sc. Pre- 899/1100 ( 438/570 0 78307 Fee Chalan
Engineering 81.727) (76.842) Missing
7 6570 UM -E-AIMAN SAEED AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 959/1100 ( 411/555 0 77.989

87.182) (74.054)



20

21

22

23

24

25

6781

6665

6675

6778

6550

6724

6608

6812

5014

2068

4220

156

4635

4455

2843

1656

873

2574

AQSA BIBI

EMAN RIASAT

AMEER HAMZA

SOHAIL ASLAM

MUHAMMAD

SAAD

TAHIR JAMIL

MARYAM
LASHARI

BISMA NAZIR

MUHAMMAD

USMAN

TAMSAAL

HUSSAIN

SYEDA MARYAM
NOOR

M SHERAZ

HAFSA FAROOQ

IDREES
MANZOOR

SAFI ULLAH

GHULAM HAIDER

SAWERA MEHAR

AMMAN KHALIL

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

TASAWAR ABBAS

RIASAT ALI

NASIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD

ASLAM

ABDUL RAUF

JAMIL AHMAD

SOHAIL MAQSOOD

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

SYED MUHAMMAD
SHABBIR SHAH
BUKHARI

SAJJAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ HANIF

MANZOOR AHMAD

UMER DRAZ

SABIR ALI

MEHAR ALI

KHALIL AHMED

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA with
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

FA or (Equivalent
not mentioned in
list)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA or (Equivalent
not mentioned in
list)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA or (Equivalent
not mentioned in
list)

FA or (Equivalent
not mentioned in
list)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA or (Equivalent
not mentioned in
list)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA with
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

974/1100 (
88.545 )

945/1100 (
85.909 )

897/1100 (
81.545)

845/1100 (
76.818)

875/1100 (
79.545 )

807/1100 (
73.364)

821/1100 (
74.636)

830/1100 (
75.455)

1016/1100 (
92.364)

586/1100 (
53.273)

786/1100 (
71.455)

574/1100 (
52.182)

619/1100 (
56.273)

795/1100 (
72.273)

499/1100 (
45.364)

830/1100 (
75.455)

537/1100 (
48.818)

665/1100 (
60.455 )

402/570
(70.526)

416/600
(69.333)

387/550
(70.364)

380/555
(68.468 )

374/575
(65.043)

376/570
(65.965)

360/570
(63.158)

295/555
(53.153)

215/505
(42.574)

326/550
(59.273)

279/550
(50.727)

283/520
(54.423)

339/600
(56.500)

273/550
(49.636)

335/550
(60.909)

259/550
(47.091)

304/520
(58.462)

296/555
(53.333)

20

75.936

74.304

73.717

70.975

69.393

68.18

66.604

59.84

57.507

57.47

56.946

56.443

56.431

56.429

56.245

55.598

55.568

55.466

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing
Fee Chalan

Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

693

3135

2005

5811

3518

3040

6297

6683

5629

5069

1031

3121

108

4821

703

2105

67

2690

4771

ALl SHER KHAN

SHUMAYAM
ASLAM

MUHAMMAD

ZAIN

AQSA JAVED

ZOYA FARRUKH

HAMMAD KHAN

SAMI ULLAH

HASHMI

HASSAN NAVEED

JALAL HAIDER

SAQIB ASLAM

MAHNOOR

HANIF

MAIRA MAZHAR

BUSHRA ASGHAR

ZAINAB JAFFERY

MUHAMMAD
HASEEB

USMAN ALI

SUMAYYAH
ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD
SAMEER DILSHAD

ALISHBA ISMAIL

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

HAFEEZ-UL-

RAHMAN MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASIF

TARIQ JAVED

FARRUKH BASHIR
BHATTI

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
SAJJAD HUSSAIN

RANA NAVEED
AKTHAR

SYED NASEER
AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

MUHAMMED HANIF

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ASHGAR

MUHAMMAD

MAQSOOD RANA

RASOOL BAKHSH

M. SULEMAN

ZULFIQAR HYDER

MUHAMMAD
DILSHAD

MUHMMAD ISMAIL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA or (Equivalent
not mentioned in
list)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA with
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA or (Equivalent
not mentioned in
list)

FA with Home
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA with
Economics

FA with
Economics

743/1100 (
67.545)

752/1100 (
68.364)

556/1100 (
50.545 )

790/1100 (
71.818)

602/1100 (
54.727)

816/1100 (
74.182)

636/1100 (
57.818)

527/1100 (
47.909)

763/1100 (
69.364 )

62071100 (
56.364 )

668/1100 (
60.727)

785/1100 (
71.364)

573/1100 (
52.091)

558/1100 (
50.727)

607/1100 (
55.182)

730/1100 (
66.364 )

297/500 (
59.400)

585/1100 (
53.182)

496/1100 (
45.091)

276/550
(50.182)

267/550
(48.545)

333/600
(55.500)

257/555
(46.306)

294/550
(53.455)

249/555
(44.865)

298/575
(51.826)

286/520
(55.000)

209/505
(41.386)

259/555
(46.667 )

290/600
(48.333)

221/505
(43.762)

309/600
(51.500)

290/570
(50.877)

0/0(0)

0/0(0)

252/550
(45.818)

263/560
(46.964 )

300/600
(50.000)

20

20

55.391

54.493

54.015

53.963

53.834

53.656

53.627

52.873

52.553

52.097

52.05

52.04

51.677

50.835

50.623

50.099

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

5397

1842

3169

2545

5034

332

2062

5042

2587

4404

2887

MUHAMMAD

USMAN

DANIYAL ALI

MAHA AMJAD

TAYYAB MUNEER

MUHAMMAD

HUZAIFA

MAHAM
SHAHZAD

SAMMAR HAFSA

TAHREEM FATIMA

LAIBA ZAFAR

UMAR

ZUNAIR
GHAZANFAR

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD

NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ALI

AMJAD SUHAIL BAIG

MUNEER AHMAD

ABDUL MAJID

SHAHZAD RAFIQ

HASSAN KHAN

AZAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

SIDDIQUE

GHAZANFAR ALI

FA with
Economics

FA with
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA with
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-Medical
FA with Home

Economics

FA or (Equivalent
not mentioned in
list)

FA with Home
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

FA with
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

509/1100 (
46.273)

56071100 (
50.909 )

593/1100 (
53.909)

64071100 (
58.182)

511/1100 (
46.455)

496/1100 (
45.091)

523/1100 (
47.545)

522/1100 (
47.455)

693/1100 (
63.000)

589/1100 (
53.545)

556/1100 (
50.545)

295/600
(49.167)

281/600
(46.833)

249/555
(44.865)

249/600
(41.500)

254/555
(45.766)

264/570
(46.316)

245/560
(43.750)

247/575
(42.957)

199/555
(35.856)

221/560
(39.464)

201/505
(39.802)

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



