MNS University of Agriculture Multan 2nd Merit List For BS Public Health Open Merit (Tuesday 12th of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Public Health** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. Rs. 57480/-**) up-to **15 Aug 2025** during office hours (**09:00 AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I (70% weightage).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Public Health (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	6785	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	GHULAM YASEEN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1047/1100 (95.182)	454/505 (89.901)	0	91.484	Fee Chalar Missing
2	3794	BABAR ALI	TALIB HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	980/1100 (89.091)	494/555 (89.009)	0	89.034	
3	6725	MUHMMAD ALI MUBEEN	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	819/1100 (74.455)	457/505 (90.495)	0	85.685	Fee Chala Missing
4	2236	MISBAH KHAN	HAFEEZ ULLAH	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1014/1100 (92.182)	423/555 (76.216)	0	81.008	
5	6661	RIDA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SHAID ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	975/1100 (88.636)	455/600 (75.833)	0	79.673	Fee Chala Missing
5	6776	FAHEEM ABBAS	TASAWAR ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	899/1100 (81.727)	438/570 (76.842)	0	78.307	Fee Chala Missing
7	6570	UM -E-AIMAN	SAEED AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	959/1100 (87.182)	411/555 (74.054)	0	77.989	

Errors and	Omissions	are	Excepted
------------	-----------	-----	----------

8 6781 AGSA BIBI TASAWAR ABBAS Engineering 974/1100 (885.95) 402/570 (70.326) 0 75.996 9 6665 EMAN RUSAT RUSAST ALI F.Sc. Pre-Medical (85009) 416/600 (89.333) 0 74.304 10 6675 AMEER HAMZA NASIR IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-Medical (85009) 897/1100 (10.384) 0 72.717 11 6778 SOHALLASLAM MUHAMMAD (ASLAM) F.Sc. Pre-Medical (85009) 897/1100 (10.384) 0 70.975 12 6550 MUHAMMAD (ASLAM) ABDUL RAUF (70.000) 67.91100 (10.384) 376/575 0 69.393 13 6724 TAHR JAMIL (AHMAD (70.000) F.Sc. Pre-Medical (80.71100) 376/575 0 69.393 14 6688 MARYAM (ASHA) SOHAIL MAGSOOD (70.000) F.Sc. Pre-Medical (80.71100) 376/575 0 66.604 15 6812 BISMA NAZIR NAZIR AHMED (70.000) F.Sc. Pre-Medical (70.7146) 830/1100 (10.394) 289/555 0 57.907 16 914 MUHAMMAD (70.000)				LITOIS	114 011115510115	are Excepted	•			
10 6675 AMEER HAMZA NASIR IQBAL E.Sc. Pre-Medical 897/1100 (8	6781	AQSA BIBI	TASAWAR ABBAS				0	75.936	Fee Chalan Missing
11 6778 SOHAIL ASLAM MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 845/1100 (9	6665	EMAN RIASAT	RIASAT ALI	F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	74.304	Fee Chalan Missing
ASLAM	10	6675	AMEER HAMZA	NASIR IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	73.717	Fee Chalan Missing
SAAD Economics 79.545 (65.043)	11	6778	SOHAIL ASLAM		F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	70.975	Fee Chalan Missing
Engineering 73.364 (65.965)	12	6550		ABDUL RAUF				0	69.393	Fee Chalan Missing
LASHARI	13	6724	TAHIR JAMIL	JAMIL AHMAD		•	•	0	68.18	Fee Chalan Missing
T5,455 T5,3153 T5,507 T5,455 T5,507 T5,455 T5,507 T5,455 T5,507 T5,507	14	6608		SOHAIL MAQSOOD	not mentioned in			0	66.604	Fee Chalan Missing
USMAN	15	6812	BISMA NAZIR	NAZIR AHMED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	59.84	Fee Chalan Missing
HUSSAIN	16	5014		MUHAMMAD AFZAL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	57.507	Fee Chalan Missing
NOOR SHABBIR SHAH BUKHARI	17	2068		MULAZIM HUSSAIN	not mentioned in			0	57.47	Fee Chalan Missing
Not mentioned in list S2.182 (54.423)	18	4220		SHABBIR SHAH	F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	56.946	
FAROOQ HANIF not mentioned in list) 10	19	156	M SHERAZ	Sajjad ahmed	not mentioned in			20	56.443	
MANZOOR 72.273) (49.636) 22 2843 SAFI ULLAH UMER DRAZ FA or (Equivalent not mentioned in list) FA or (Equivalent 499/1100 (335/550 0 56.245 (60.909)) 60.909) 72.273) (49.636)	20	4635	HAFSA FAROOQ		not mentioned in			0	56.431	Fee Chalan Missing
not mentioned in list) 1656 GHULAM HAIDER SABIR ALI F.Sc. Pre-Medical 830/1100 (259/550 0 55.598	21	4455		MANZOOR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	56.429	
	22	2843	SAFI ULLAH	UMER DRAZ	not mentioned in			0	56.245	
	23	1656	GHULAM HAIDER	SABIR ALI	F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	55.598	
24 873 SAWERA MEHAR MEHAR ALI FA with 537/1100 (304/520 0 55.568 Economics 48.818) (58.462)	24	873	SAWERA MEHAR	MEHAR ALI				0	55.568	
25 2574 AMMAN KHALIL KHALIL AHMED F.Sc. Pre-Medical 665/1100 (296/555 0 55.466 60.455) (53.333)	25	2574	AMMAN KHALIL	KHALIL AHMED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical			0	55.466	

			Errors a	nd Omissions	are Excepted	, i			
26	693	ALI SHER KHAN	HAFEEZ-UL- RAHMAN MUJAHID	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	743/1100 (67.545)	276/550 (50.182)	0	55.391	
27	3135	SHUMAYAM ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	752/1100 (68.364)	267/550 (48.545)	0	54.493	Fee Chala Missing
28	2005	MUHAMMAD ZAIN	MUHAMMAD ASIF	FA or (Equivalent not mentioned in list)	556/1100 (50.545)	333/600 (55.500)	0	54.015	
29	5811	AQSA JAVED	TARIQ JAVED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	790/1100 (71.818)	257/555 (46.306)	0	53.963	
30	3518	ZOYA FARRUKH	FARRUKH BASHIR BHATTI	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	602/1100 (54.727)	294/550 (53.455)	0	53.834	
31	3040	HAMMAD KHAN	Sajjad Hussain	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	816/1100 (74.182)	249/555 (44.865)	0	53.656	
32	6297	SAMI ULLAH HASHMI	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN	FA with Economics	636/1100 (57.818)	298/575 (51.826)	0	53.627	
33	6683	HASSAN NAVEED	RANA NAVEED AKTHAR	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	527/1100 (47.909)	286/520 (55.000)	0	52.873	
34	5629	JALAL HAIDER	SYED NASEER AHMAD SHAH	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	763/1100 (69.364)	209/505 (41.386)	20	52.553	Fee Chal Missing
35	5069	SAQIB ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	620/1100 (56.364)	259/555 (46.667)	20	52.097	
6	1031	MAHNOOR HANIF	MUHAMMED HANIF	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	668/1100 (60.727)	290/600 (48.333)	0	52.05	
37	3121	MAIRA MAZHAR	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	785/1100 (71.364)	221/505 (43.762)	0	52.04	
8	108	BUSHRA ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASHGAR	FA or (Equivalent not mentioned in list)	573/1100 (52.091)	309/600 (51.500)	0	51.677	
39	4821	ZAINAB JAFFERY	MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD RANA	FA with Home Economics	558/1100 (50.727)	290/570 (50.877)	0	50.835	
0	703	MUHAMMAD HASEEB	RASOOL BAKHSH		607/1100 (55.182)	0/0 (0)	0	50.623	Fee Chal Missin
1	2105	USMAN ALI	M. SULEMAN		730/1100 (66.364)	0/0 (0)	0	50.099	Fee Chal Missin
2	67	SUMAYYAH ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR HYDER	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	297/500 (59.400)	252/550 (45.818)	0	*	Fee Chal Missin
3	2690	MUHAMMAD SAMEER DILSHAD	MUHAMMAD DILSHAD	FA with Economics	585/1100 (53.182)	263/560 (46.964)	0	*	Fee Chal Missin
4	4771	ALISHBA ISMAIL	MUHMMAD ISMAIL	FA with	496/1100 (300/600	0	*	

45.091)

Economics

(50.000)

Errors and	Omissions a	re Excepted
-------------------	--------------------	-------------

				114 011113310113		-			
45	5397	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	FA with Economics	509/1100 (46.273)	295/600 (49.167)	0	*	
46	1842	DANIYAL ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	FA with Economics	560/1100 (50.909)	281/600 (46.833)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing
47	3169	Maha amjad	AMJAD SUHAIL BAIG	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	593/1100 (53.909)	249/555 (44.865)	0	*	
48	2545	TAYYAB MUNEER	MUNEER AHMAD	FA with Economics	640/1100 (58.182)	249/600 (41.500)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing
49	5034	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA	ABDUL MAJID	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	511/1100 (46.455)	254/555 (45.766)	0	*	
50	332	MAHAM SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD RAFIQ HASSAN KHAN	FA with Home Economics	496/1100 (45.091)	264/570 (46.316)	0	*	
51	2062	SAMMAR HAFSA	AZAM HUSSAIN	FA or (Equivalent not mentioned in list)	523/1100 (47.545)	245/560 (43.750)	0	*	
52	5042	TAHREEM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FA with Home Economics	522/1100 (47.455)	247/575 (42.957)	0	*	
53	2587	LAIBA ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	693/1100 (63.000)	199/555 (35.856)	0	*	
54	4404	UMAR	SIDDIQUE	FA with Economics	589/1100 (53.545)	221/560 (39.464)	0	*	
55	2887	ZUNAIR GHAZANFAR	GHAZANFAR ALI	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	556/1100 (50.545)	201/505 (39.802)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing